p
o
w
e
r
 t
o
o

CONTENTS: 5 x drill bits, size: 25mm. 3 x drill bits, size: 20mm.
2 x drill bits, sizes: 16, 22 & 32mm.
Fast4 drill bits -
Full range displays
Item Number
T2943RBOM standard stock and stand 1
T2944RBOM SDS-Plus stock and stand 1
wooD Drill Bits
CONTENTS: 1 x drill bit, sizes: 4, 5, 6, 8 & 10mm.
Wood drill bits set -
5 Piece
Item Number
T3040 3
Fast4 drill bits
Item Number X Y
T2943-16 16mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2943-20 20mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2943-22 22mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2943-25 25mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2943-32 32mm 110mm 160mm 10
X
Y •	 	Chrome	vanadium	steel	for	long	life	performance
•	 	Brad	pointed	for	accurate	drill	starts
•	 	Spur	ground	external	edge	for	clean	hole	cutting
Wood drill bits
Item Number X Y
T3035 03 3mm 33mm 61mm 10
T3035 04 4mm 43mm 75mm 10
T3035 05 5mm 52mm 86mm 5
T3035 06 6mm 60mm 97mm 5
T3035 08 8mm 75mm 117mm 5
T3035 10 10mm 87mm 133mm 5
T3035 12 12mm 96mm 151mm 5
T3035 13 13mm 96mm 151mm 5
T3035 14 14mm 97mm 151mm 5
T3035 16 16mm 100mm 160mm 3
X
Y
Item Number X Y
T2944-16 16mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2944-20 20mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2944-22 22mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2944-25 25mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2944-32 32mm 110mm 160mm 10
Fast4 drill bits SDS-Plus
X
Y
FAsT4